
Vaudoise Junior Champion Trophy Sommer 2023
ORDER OF PLAY Mittwoch 12 Jul 2023
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bern, SUI

Website
www.swisstennis.ch

Practice possible one hour before the start of the first round at respective facility (first come first serve)
Sporting 1

Starting at 08:00
MS 14&U  R16 

Niccolò Crivelli [8]
vs.

Colin Landry

Sporting 2
Starting at 08:00

MS 14&U  R16 

Delano Streich
vs.

Lazar Mladenovic [4]

Sporting 3
Starting at 08:00

MS 14&U  R16 

Sam Van De Langenberg [6]
vs.

Arthur Maurice

Sporting 4
Starting at 08:00

MS 14&U  R16 

Alessandro Hunziker [1]
vs.

Ivan Stepanov

Sporting 5
Starting at 08:00

MS 14&U  R16 

Tyler Mak Guinness
vs.

Tiago Peterhans [5]

Sporting 6
Starting at 08:00

MS 14&U  R16 

Brian Kriesi [3]
vs.

Noël Kim Bachmann

Sporting 7
Starting at 08:00

MS 14&U  R16 

Stefan Djordjevic
vs.

Nicolas Vetterli [7]

1

Not Before 09:00
MS 14&U  R16 

Jules Clément
vs.

Moritz Glauser [2]

Not Before 09:00
MS 18&U  R16 

Matteo Lavizzari [1]
vs.

Yohan Blanchard

Not Before 09:00
MS 18&U  R16 

Mathis Clément
vs.

Aleksandar Lavrnja [8]

Not Before 09:00
MS 18&U  R16 

Edouard Aubert [4]
vs.

Antonin Chapuis

Not Before 09:00
MS 18&U  R16 

Ilan Hediger [7]
vs.

Roman Glarner

Not Before 09:00
MS 18&U  R16 

Kilian Martinez
vs.

Janis Simmen [3]

Not Before 09:00
MS 18&U  R16 

Simon Muntwyler
vs.

Timéo Gaillard [6]

2

Not Before 10:30
MS 18&U  R16 

Luc Wieland [5]
vs.

Sandro Witschi

Not Before 10:30
WS 18&U  R16 

Mellie Principi
vs.

Zoe Kägi [7]

Not Before 10:30
MS 18&U  R16 

Esteban Ortiz
vs.

Adrien Berrut [2]

Not Before 10:30
WS 18&U  R16 

Irina Wenger [6]
vs.

Nina Andreoni

Not Before 10:30
WS 18&U  R16 

Lara Russiniello [3]
vs.

Alyssa Giupponi

Not Before 10:30
WS 18&U  R16 

Anna Frost
vs.

Aurora Zurmühle [4]

Not Before 10:30
WS 18&U  R16 

Lea Markovic [8]
vs.

Selène Sauerbruch

3

Not Before 12:00
WS 18&U  R16 

Josephine Kunz [1]
vs.

Chiara Talleri

Not Before 12:00
WS 18&U  R16 

Anja Bianchi
vs.

Kenisha Moning [2]

Not Before 12:00
WS 18&U  R16 

Estelle Bezos
vs.

Salome Fluri [5]

After Rest, Not Before 12:30
WD 18&U  R16 
Ladina Bruhin /

Alexandra Gasser
vs.

Selène Sauerbruch /
Sherin Scheerle

4

5

After Rest, Not Before 14:00
MD 14&U  QF 
Henrik Martin /
Nicolas Vetterli

vs.
Moritz Glauser [2] /

Tiago Peterhans

After Rest, Not Before 14:00
MD 14&U  QF 

Noël Kim Bachmann /
Sandro Weber

vs.
Niccolò Crivelli [3] /

Brian Kriesi

After Rest, Not Before 14:00
MD 18&U  QF 
Adrien Berrut /

Matteo Lavizzari [1]
vs.

Antonin Chapuis /
Maxime Hankins

After Rest, Not Before 14:00
MD 14&U  QF 

Alessandro Hunziker /
Lazar Mladenovic [1]

vs.
Nestor Aaron Schmidt /

Linus Zürcher

After Rest, Not Before 14:00
MD 18&U  QF 

Roman Glarner /
Kilian Martinez [3]

vs.
Elia Lauper /
Nicolas Ulrich

After Rest, Not Before 14:00
MD 14&U  QF 

Sam Van De Langenberg /
Tomasz Van Zyl [4]

vs.
Leo Feuz /

Lucas Zürcher

After Rest, Not Before 14:00
MD 18&U  QF 
Enea Ramelli /
Sandro Witschi

vs.
Timéo Gaillard [2] /

Janis Simmen

6

After Rest, Not Before 15:30
WD 18&U  QF 

Josephine Kunz /
Aurora Zurmühle [1]

vs.
L. Bruhin+A. Gasser

or S. Sauerbruch+S. Scheerle

After Rest, Not Before 15:30
WD 18&U  QF 

Nina Andreoni /
Zoe Kägi

vs.
Noelle Kuhn /

Sheela Uebersax

After Rest, Not Before 15:30
WD 18&U  QF 

Annabella Mürner /
Eva-Tinia Von Meyenburg

vs.
Matilda Dürig /

Anna Frost

After Rest, Not Before 15:30
WD 18&U  QF 

Lara Russiniello /
Chiara Talleri

vs.
Salome Fluri [2] /

Irina Wenger

After Rest, Not Before 15:30
MD 18&U  QF 
Ilan Hediger /
Gianluca Kunz

vs.
Esteban Ortiz [4] /

Luc Wieland

7
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 11 JUL 2023 20:06
 Nico Borter / Hugo F ink  Yan Kuszak
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